
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Washington 286  284  289       859  -5 
5  2  2   Oregon State  299  286  298       883  +19 
3  3  3   Pepperdine 295  294  302       891  +27 
2  4  4   UC Davis 292  303  297       892  +28 
7  5  5   Rutgers  302  298  304       902  +38 
4  T7  6   Georgetown  297  308  301       906  +42 

T8  T7  7   Brigham Young 305  300  303       908  +44 
10  6  8   San Francisco 307  297  311       915  +51 
12  10  9   Long Beach State 311  304  302       917  +53 
6  9  10   Iowa 301  307  319       927  +63 

11  11  11   Seattle  310  306  316       932  +68 
T8  12  12   Hawaii 305  316  318       939  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sarah Rhee  Washington  71   67  70       208  -8   
T2 2   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  70   71  68       209  -7   
T5 T3   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  72   72  72       216  E   
T2 T3   Rino Sasaki  Washington  69   72  75       216  E   
T2 T3   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  70   71  75       216  E   
T8 6   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  75   71  71       217  +1   
T14 T7   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  72   76  70       218  +2   
T5 T7   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  70   74  74       218  +2   
7 T9   Martha Lewis *  Washington  74   71  74       219  +3   

T11 T9   Wenyung Keh  Washington  74   73  72       219  +3   
T11 T9   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  75   72  72       219  +3   
T32 T12   Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  76   76  70       222  +6   
T18 T12   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  75   74  73       222  +6   
T8 T12   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  73   73  76       222  +6   
T11 T15   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  74   73  76       223  +7   
T8 T15   Karen Miyamoto *  Washington  70   76  77       223  +7   
T22 T15   Alexa Popowitz  Georgetown  76   74  73       223  +7   
T18 18   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  70   79  75       224  +8   
T14 T19   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  74   74  78       226  +10   
T14 T19   Rei Nakatani *  UC Davis  71   77  78       226  +10   
T26 T19   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  80   71  75       226  +10   
T14 T19   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  76   72  78       226  +10   
T18 T19   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  76   73  77       226  +10   
T26 T24   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  74   77  76       227  +11   
T22 T24   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  76   74  77       227  +11   
T44 T26   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  77   77  74       228  +12   
T26 T26   Hannah Sun  UC Davis  72   79  77       228  +12   
T26 T26   Euna Pak  Long Beach State  76   75  77       228  +12   
T18 T26   Alice Duan  Washington  75   74  79       228  +12   
T42 T30   Cara Barker  Long Beach State  78   75  76       229  +13   
T32 T30   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  74   78  77       229  +13   
T42 T30   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  77   76  76       229  +13   
T26 T30   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  73   78  78       229  +13   
T32 T34   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  77   75  78       230  +14   
T32 T34   Krystal Hu  Seattle  75   77  78       230  +14   
T22 T34   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  77   73  80       230  +14   
T22 T34   Christina Parsells  Georgetown  74   76  80       230  +14   
T54 T38   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  80   77  75       232  +16   
T32 T38   Ashleigh Greenham  Rutgers  79   75  80       232  +16   
T51 T38   Madison Wood  UC Davis  76   80  76       232  +16   
T32 T38   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  77   75  80       232  +16   
T47 T38   Nicole Foster  Seattle  80   75  77       232  +16   
T26 T38   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  78   73  81       232  +16   
T32 T44   Kimberlee Tottori  Seattle  77   75  81       233  +17   

T32 T44   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  78   74  81       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  79   75  79       233  +17   
T54 T47   Wenyan Ma *  Washington  79   78  77       234  +18   
T32 T47   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  77   75  82       234  +18   
T32 T47   Brett Permann  Iowa  78   74  82       234  +18   
T47 50   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  78   77  80       235  +19   
T54 T51   Keisha Lugito  Seattle  78   79  80       237  +21   
T44 T51   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  72   82  83       237  +21   
T47 T51   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  78   77  82       237  +21   
T47 T51   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  74   81  82       237  +21   
T51 55   Ana Cortes  Rutgers  79   77  82       238  +22   
T60 56   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  78   84  77       239  +23   
T58 T57   Linette Chua  Seattle  80   81  81       242  +26   
62 T57   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  81   82  79       242  +26   

T51 T57   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  79   77  86       242  +26   
T58 60   Vendela From *  Seattle  79   82  83       244  +28   
63 T61   Yen Ting Wong *  Seattle  85   79  81       245  +29   

T60 T61   Elizabeth Nguyen  Georgetown  83   79  83       245  +29   
66 63   Lori Char *  Rutgers  83   84  79       246  +30   

T64 64   Hunter Pate  Long Beach State  86   79  84       249  +33   
67 T65   Haruka Shintani  Hawaii  85   87  81       253  +37   

T64 T65   Dana Lerner  Iowa  80   85  88       253  +37   
68 67   Anne Transier *  Seattle  88   86  86       260  +44   

T54 -    Pendleton Bogache  Georgetown  77   80  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington 286 284 289 859

1 Sarah Rhee (4) 71 67 70 208

T3 Julianne Alvarez (1) 72 72 72 216

T3 Rino Sasaki (5) 69 72 75 216

T9 Wenyung Keh (3) 74 73 72 219

T26 Alice Duan (2) 75 74 79 228

2 Oregon State 299 286 298 883

T3 Amanda Minni (4) 70 71 75 216

6 Ellie Slama (2) 75 71 71 217

T19 Olivia Benzin (1) 80 71 75 226

T19 Susie Cavanagh (3) 76 73 77 226

T51 Mari Nishiura (5) 78 77 82 237

3 Pepperdine 295 294 302 891

T7 Hira Naveed (1) 72 76 70 218

T7 Momoka Kobori (2) 70 74 74 218

T19 Patricia Wong (4) 76 72 78 226

T34 Hannah Haythorne (3) 77 73 80 230

T47 Kathrine Chan (5) 77 75 82 234

4 UC Davis 292 303 297 892

2 Christine Danielsson (3) 70 71 68 209

T15 Yoonhee Kim (5) 74 73 76 223

T26 Hannah Sun (4) 72 79 77 228

T38 Madison Wood (2) 76 80 76 232

56 Samantha Hutchison (1) 78 84 77 239

5 Rutgers 302 298 304 902

T12 Harriet Allsebrook (2) 76 76 70 222

T12 Carrie-Ann Lee (3) 73 73 76 222

T19 Maeve Rossi (1) 74 74 78 226

T38 Ashleigh Greenham (4) 79 75 80 232

55 Ana Cortes (5) 79 77 82 238

6 Georgetown 297 308 301 906

T15 Alexa Popowitz (2) 76 74 73 223

18 Ashley Fitzgibbons (4) 70 79 75 224

T34 Christina Parsells (1) 74 76 80 230

T61 Elizabeth Nguyen (5) 83 79 83 245

68 Pendleton Bogache (3) 77 80 73 150

7 Brigham Young 305 300 303 908

T9 Rose Huang (2) 75 72 72 219

T24 Naomi Soifua (1) 74 77 76 227

T30 Allysha Mae Mateo (4) 77 76 76 229

T44 Annick Haczkiewicz (5) 79 75 79 233

T57 Anna Kennedy (3) 79 77 86 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Francisco 307 297 311 915

T12 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (1) 75 74 73 222

T34 Jade Siphomsay (5) 77 75 78 230

T38 Samantha Gong (2) 78 73 81 232

T38 Joan Soewondo (3) 77 75 80 232

50 Annika Borrelli (4) 78 77 80 235

9 Long Beach State 311 304 302 917

T26 Holland Shourds (4) 77 77 74 228

T26 Euna Pak (5) 76 75 77 228

T30 Cara Barker (3) 78 75 76 229

T38 Haley Tygret (1) 80 77 75 232

64 Hunter Pate (2) 86 79 84 249

10 Iowa 301 307 319 927

T24 Shawn Rennegarbe (1) 76 74 77 227

T30 Manuela Lizarazu (2) 73 78 78 229

T47 Brett Permann (5) 78 74 82 234

T51 Kristin Glesne (3) 74 81 82 237

T65 Dana Lerner (4) 80 85 88 253

11 Seattle 310 306 316 932

T34 Krystal Hu (1) 75 77 78 230

T38 Nicole Foster (4) 80 75 77 232

T44 Kimberlee Tottori (5) 77 75 81 233

T51 Keisha Lugito (3) 78 79 80 237

T57 Linette Chua (2) 80 81 81 242

12 Hawaii 305 316 318 939

T30 Tyra Tonkham (4) 74 78 77 229

T44 Kaci Masuda (2) 78 74 81 233

T51 Sahara Washington (3) 72 82 83 237

T57 Megan Ratcliffe (1) 81 82 79 242

T65 Haruka Shintani (5) 85 87 81 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T9 Martha Lewis (Washington) 74 71 74 219

T15 Karen Miyamoto (Washington) 70 76 77 223

T19 Rei Nakatani (UC Davis) 71 77 78 226

T47 Wenyan Ma (Washington) 79 78 77 234

60 Vendela From (Seattle ) 79 82 83 244

T61 Yen Ting Wong (Seattle ) 85 79 81 245

63 Lori Char (Rutgers ) 83 84 79 246

67 Anne Transier (Seattle ) 88 86 86 260
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